Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Jones - (1206270) - Atherton and Leigh ASC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:27.29
4:27.84
4:28.94
4:33.67
4:34.71
4:35.01
4:40.52

4:45.61

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:27.84
4:34.71
4:27.29
4:40.52
4:33.67
4:28.94
4:35.01
4:45.61

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

558
554
547
519
514
512
482
457

WA Pts

554
514
558
482
519
547
512

457

Round

N

I I T

Round

F

I I I I =T

Date

29/01/23
06/05/23
23/01/22
12/03/22
15/04/23
17/12/21
26/03/22
26/01/20

Date

06/05/23
15/04/23
29/01/23
26/03/22
12/03/22
23/01/22
17/12/21
26/01/20

Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet

Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022
Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022
City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023

Swim Wales Winters 2021

SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs

Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs

Meet

Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet

City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022
Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022
Swim Wales Winters 2021

Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs

Venue

Liverpool
Swansea
Wavertree LC
Stockport
Leeds
Swansea
Liverpool

Manchester

Venue

Swansea
Leeds
Liverpool
Liverpool
Stockport
Wavertree LC
Swansea

Manchester

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wigan BEST

Wigan BEST
Wigan BEST
Wigan BEST

Wigan BEST
Wigan BEST

Club Swam Under

Wigan BEST
Wigan BEST
Wigan BEST
Wigan BEST

Wigan BEST

Wigan BEST

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



