Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Jones - (1206270) - Atherton and Leigh ASC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:27.29	558	Н	29/01/23	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023	Liverpool	Wigan BEST	1
4:27.84	554	F	06/05/23	Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet	Swansea		1
4:28.94	547	Н	23/01/22	Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022	Wavertree LC	Wigan BEST	1
4:33.67	519	Н	12/03/22	Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022	Stockport	Wigan BEST	1
4:34.71	514	Н	15/04/23	City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023	Leeds	Wigan BEST	1
4:35.01	512	F	17/12/21	Swim Wales Winters 2021	Swansea		1
4:40.52	482	Н	26/03/22	SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs	Liverpool	Wigan BEST	1
4:45.61	457	Н	26/01/20	Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs	Manchester	Wigan BEST	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:27.84	554	F	06/05/23	Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet	Swansea		1
4:34.71	514	Н	15/04/23	City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023	Leeds	Wigan BEST	1
4:27.29	558	Н	29/01/23	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023	Liverpool	Wigan BEST	1
4:40.52	482	Н	26/03/22	SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs	Liverpool	Wigan BEST	1
4:33.67	519	Н	12/03/22	Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022	Stockport	Wigan BEST	1
4:28.94	547	Н	23/01/22	Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022	Wavertree LC	Wigan BEST	1
4:35.01	512	F	17/12/21	Swim Wales Winters 2021	Swansea		1
4:45.61	457	Н	26/01/20	Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs	Manchester	Wigan BEST	1